Sponsorship Application

Contact Name

Company Name

Address

City

State

ZIP

Phone

Web Site

Email

Package Options (select)
[ ] Yellowstone Package
[ ] Teton Package
[ ] Prairie Package
[ ] Desert Package

$2,000.00
$1,000.00
$500.00
$300.00

All above packages include Mechanics Workshop registration

[_] Mechanic Workshop Package

Additional Sponsorship Opportunities
[] Breakfast [1 Door Prizes
O Lunch [ Special Occasions
[] Dinner [] Larger Exhibit Space
[] Beverage/Bar

Please mail your check to:
WPTA
P.O. Box 441
Cheyenne, WY 82003

$150.00

Other

Total




