

Cheyenne, WY 82003

Sponsorship Application

Contact Name		Phone	
Company Name		Web Site	
Address			
City			
State			
ZIP			
Email			
Package Option	s (select)		
\square Yellowstone Pac	ckage	\$2,000.00	
Teton Package		\$1,000.00	
Prairie Package		\$500.00	
Desert Package		\$300.00	
_	s include Mechanics Workshop regist	•	
Mechanic Workshop Package		\$150.00	
_	nsorship Opportunities		
☐ Breakfast☐ Lunch	☐ Door Prizes☐ Special Occasions	Other	
☐ Dinner	Larger Exhibit Space		
☐ Beverage/Bar	_ ,		
Please mail your check	to:	Total	
WPTA P.O. Box 441			
P.O. DOX 441			